

MR CASE NO. 18 OF 2024
REG. NO. 17 OF 2024

Order No.03

Date: 23.09.2024.

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance.

The petitioner is present through the Ld. Advocate.

It appears from the record that notice has not been issued.

B.C. II is directed to comply the order No. 02 dated
03.09.2024 at once.

Fix. 17.10.2024 for SR/appearance.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling